Captivator™ II
Single-Use Snares
Boston Scientific Corporation
One Boston Scientific Place
Natick, MA 01760-1537
Ordering Information
1.888.272.1001
©2014 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
ENDO-214401-AA  May 2014
Captivator II Single-Use Snares
Order
Number
Description
Loop Width
(mm)
Sheath
OD (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
Min. Working
Channel (mm)
Packaging
M00561221 10mm Rounded – Stiff 10mm 2.4 240 2.8 Box 10
M00561222 10mm Rounded – Stiff 10mm 2.4 240 2.8 Box 20
M00561231 15mm Rounded – Stiff 15mm 2.4 240 2.8 Box 10
M00561232 15mm Rounded – Stiff 15mm 2.4 240 2.8 Box 20
M00561241 20mm Rounded – Stiff 20mm 2.4 240 2.8 Box 10
M00561242 20mm Rounded – Stiff 20mm 2.4 240 2.8 Box 20
M00561191 25mm Rounded – Stiff 25mm 2.4 240 2.8 Box 10
M00561192 25mm Rounded – Stiff 25mm 2.4 240 2.8 Box 20
M00561291 Extra Large Rounded – Stiff 33mm 2.4 240 2.8 Box 10
Captivator II Snares are the first line of stiff and
rounded snares, available in multiple sizes with both a
hot and cold snaring indication.
Features and Benefits